
NE DIV: LOTS 1 THRU 4 BLOCK 5 RI
S/D.

WINFIELD CHURCH OF CHRIST INC
267 NW QUEEN RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-10735-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

810317.00 1.00/
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1

91,243
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97,323

0
97,323

0
97,323
97,323

0

99,011

1526/1566 10/30/2024 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CARTER MARY ALICE

WINFIELD CHURCH OF 

0742/0434 2/09/1991 WD U V 35 2,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FLORENCE FELTS

GUSSIE JONES
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1277 MAINT/ALTR 0 04/28/2009

HX Base Yr

792 NE MARTIN LUTHER KING ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,190 124.1340 139.03 165,446 1991 1991 10 0 0 34.85 55.15

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1025

BAS 1,025 100 1,025 78,592

FGR 300 55 165 12,651

1,325 1,190 91,243

BAS= W41 S25 E41 FGR=  E12 N25 W12 S25$ N25$.

BAS

41

25

41

25 FGR

12

25

12

25

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 50 9 450.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 630

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,000

2,030

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-341.00 100.00 4,100.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.50 0.50 2,050

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 *RSF-340.00 100.00 4,000.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.50 0.50 2,000


